SWAMI RAMA HIMALAYAN UNIVERSITY

SWAMI RAM NAGAR, JOLLY GRANT, DEHRADUN, 248016

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Ref. No.: SRHU/COE./Int./2019- 6. S~ January 3, 2019

NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that the University Examinations schedule for PG Degree/Diploma (MD/MS/Diploma)
Examinations, April-2019 shall be as under:

THEORY EXAMINATIONS (MD/MS) THEORY EXAMINATIONS (PG DIPLOMA)

Date Day Paper Date Day Paper
13/04/2019 | Saturday Paper — | 13/04/2019 Saturday Paper — I
15/04/2019 | Monday Paper — 11 15/04/2019 Monday Paper — 1
17/04/2019 | Wednesday | Paper — III 17/04/2019 Wednesday | Paper —III
19/04/2019 Friday Paper — IV

PRACTICAL/ CLINICAL EXAMINATIONS (MD / MS / PG DIPLOMA)
Date Day Program/Subject
MD/MS: I icine, P i A iol 16
23/04/2019 | Tuesday S: General Medicine, Psychiatry, Anesthesiology, E.N.T.,
General Surgery
24/04/2019 | Wednesday MD: General Medicine, Microbiology, Pharmacology,
Dermatology Venereology & Leprosy
25/04/2019 | Thursday | MD: Microbiology, Pharmacology, Radiation Oncology, Community Medicine
26/04/2019 | Friday MD: Mlcroblol.OgY, Apa}tomy, Physiology, Biochemistry, Pathology,
Community Medicine
27/04/2019 | Saturday | MD/MS: Anatomy, Physiology, Biochemistry, Pathology, Ophthalmology
MD/MS: Radio-diagnosis, Pediatrics, Orthopedics, Obstetrics & Gynecology,
ke TB & Respiratory Medicine/Pulmonary Medicine
30/04/2019 | Tuesday | Diploma: D.M.R.D., D.C.H., D-Ortho., D.G.O.
This bears*a,p?mval of the competent authority.
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/ ce Chancellor (for kind information)
ra/r’ (for kind information)

Dean Faculty of Medicine (with the request to provide the Invigilation duty schedule)
: Principal, HIMS
: Webmaster (to upload on the University website)
: Notice Boards




